TECHNODLOGY

ZBF253D-00-01
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

ZBF253D-00-01 Price

Technical Information of ZBF253D-00-01

ZBF253D-00-01

TDK Corporation

7500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number ZBF253D-00-01 Category
Manufacturer TDK Corporation Description
Package / Case DIP Quantity Available
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty

Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port

RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

ZBF253D-00-01 Details PDF

TDK

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

7500

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

ZBF253D-00-01 7500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ZBF253D-00-01 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ZBF253D-00-01 TDK
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ZBF253D-00-01 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Download ZBF253D-00-01 Datasheet

Description

RES 43 OHM 0.4W 0.5% AXIAL

CONN HSG RCPT FLANGE 6POS PIN

SWITCH SLIDE SPST 0.4VA 28V

PUSHBUTTON ILLUM 30MM

ZBF503D-00TA-01 TAIYO

BERGSTIK

ZBF503M-00TA-K TDK

CONN HSG RCPT 85POS PNL MNT SCKT

UMMYQ-1200-1000-A

CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 48V 400W

CONN HDR 15P0OS 2.54MM T/H R/A

EMIX CONN., 1.5MM PITCH, HDR, V/

CAP CER 240PF 50V NP0 0805

LP2998Q1MR NS

IC BALLAST CTRL 600V

OC-PMC-AT-PA-S-F-S

CAP CER 2220

FIXED IND 9.1NH 170MA 730 MOHM

IC REG LIN 1.8/2.85V 10VSON

UPC1675G-T1 NEC

ZBF253D-00-01 Electronics
Supplier ZBF253D-00-01

ZBF253D-00-01 Picture

Manufacturer

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

TE Connectivity Deutsch Connectors

NKK Switches

IDEC

TAIYO

Amphenol FCI

TDK

ITT Cannon, LLC

Omron Automation and Safety

Vicor Corporation

Preci-Dip

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

NS

Infineon Technologies

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Knowles Syfer

Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc.

N/A

NEC

ZBF253D-00-01 PDF

Manufacturer TDK Corporation

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

ZBF253D-00-01 Components

Order ZBF253D-00-01 Online

Quantity

2675 pcs

2555 pcs

2539 pcs

2566 pcs

39400 pcs

2595 pcs

2501 pcs

2520 pcs

2685 pcs

2576 pcs

2577 pcs

2503 pcs

2520 pcs

2510 pcs

2591 pcs

2601 pcs

2612 pcs

2652 pcs

2531 pcs

15000 pcs
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